
Bill To

Charles Henry Properties, LLC
P.O. Box 682
New York, NY  10108 US

Invoice 6751 May 31, 2023
Job Number 23-3486
Payment Terms COD

Total Due $1,061.53
Due Date Jun 10, 2023

CUSTOMER NAME
Charles Henry Properties, LLC

PROPERTY NAME
336 E 56th St

PROPERTY ADDRESS
336 E 56th St
New York, NY 10022

AUTHORIZED BY
Claude Simon

CUSTOMER WO NTE

Invoice Summary
Completed the periodic inspection of the gas piping system under NYC Local Law 152, as per the proposal. The inspection passed. Enclosed is the:

- GPS1: Gas Piping System Inspection Report. Please keep this report on file.
- GPS2: Gas Piping System Periodic Inspection Certificate.

OWNER/MANAGER MUST submit this report to DOB within 30 days of the inspection date listed above.

Parts & Materials $975.00

Subtotal
Taxable Subtotal

Sales Tax Rate
Tax Amount

Total

Amount Paid
Balance

$975.00
$975.00

8.875%
$86.53

$1,061.53

$0.00
$1,061.53
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