

LICENSED MASTER PLUMBER

NYC: Jonathan Clark #2341
 NYC: Harris Clark #2440
 Westchester: Jonathan Clark #1594
CERTIFIED BACKFLOW TESTER
 NY State: Jonathan Clark #9541

**CONTACT INFORMATION**

571 Timpson Place, Bronx NY 10455
 p: 1.833.OMNIA.NY
 e: hello@omniagroup.nyc
 w: www.omniagroup.nyc

Calray Gas Heat Corp, DBA:
 Omnia Mechanical Group

Bill To

Charles Henry Properties, LLC
 P.O. Box 682
 New York, NY 10108 US

Invoice 6751

May 31, 2023

Job Number

23-3486

Payment Terms

COD

Total Due**\$1,061.53**

Due Date

Jun 10, 2023

CUSTOMER NAME

Charles Henry Properties, LLC

PROPERTY NAME

336 E 56th St

PROPERTY ADDRESS

336 E 56th St
 New York, NY 10022

AUTHORIZED BY

Claude Simon

CUSTOMER WO

NTE

Invoice Summary

Completed the periodic inspection of the gas piping system under NYC Local Law 152, as per the proposal. The inspection passed. Enclosed is the:

- GPS1: Gas Piping System Inspection Report. Please keep this report on file.
- GPS2: Gas Piping System Periodic Inspection Certificate.

OWNER/MANAGER MUST submit this report to DOB within 30 days of the inspection date listed above.

Parts & Materials**\$975.00**

Subtotal	\$975.00
Taxable Subtotal	\$975.00
Sales Tax Rate	8.875%
Tax Amount	\$86.53
Total	\$1,061.53
Amount Paid	\$0.00
Balance	\$1,061.53